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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Luna9074
Flip 2 It

9.625 9.600 9.3759.500 38.100
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Elexa-Chloe Hernandez9082
Fusion

9.450 9.475 9.4509.600 37.975
3 3 1 1 2 

2 

Ellie Rounds9077
Flip 2 It

9.500 9.800 9.2758.900 37.475
2 1 10T 3 3 

3 

Ciara Dineen9136
Rohnert Park

9.275 9.375 9.0759.150 36.875
4 5 6T 6 4 

4 

Alani Estecoc9062
Extreme

9.250 9.200 9.0009.200 36.650
5 7T 5 7 5 

5 

Lucy Gillen9118
International

9.175 9.275 8.9009.150 36.500
7 6 6T 8 6 

6 

Olivia Vinson9023
Byers Citrus Heights

9.000 8.875 9.1509.150 36.175
8T 12 6T 4T 7 

7 

Jacee Vallelunga9007
American Sports Acro

9.225 9.200 8.2259.450 36.100
6 7T 3 13 8 

8 

Dior Smith9078
Flip 2 It

9.000 9.400 9.1508.500 36.050
8T 4 13 4T 9 

9 

Hannah Hennessy9200
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.125 8.8758.900 35.825
11 10 10T 9 10 

10 

Gillian Cubbage9039
Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.925 8.8009.050 35.725
10 11 9 10 11 

11 

Adaline Crawford9061
Extreme

8.725 8.600 8.4259.250 35.000
12 13 4 11T 12 

12 

Danielle Stone9143
Rohnert Park

8.475 9.150 8.4258.550 34.600
13 9 12 11T 13 

13 
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